
 8
.7

5 

 8
.7

5 

 24.50 

 12.25 

 1
0.

88
 

 2
2.

75
 

 16.38 HOLE 
BLOWER WHEEL
INSERTION SIDE

 9.00 
INLET

 
9.

00
 

IN
LE

T

 2.00 

 1.25 
BRACING ON 

INLET SIDE ONLY 7.75 

BLOWER WHEEL
INSERTION SIDE

RB156-100 DUAL OUTLET SCROLL

RB156-100-D.O. SCROLL

47 LBS

S.S NONE
M.S NONE

+/- 1/8"

ALEC 8/17

EJ 8/17

CLOCKWISE ROTATION SHOWN
RB 156 DUAL OUTLET SCROLL HOUSING
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
HALF WIDTH AVAILABLE
CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE WITH MOUNTING SLEEVE
DO NOT USE FOR CONSTRUCTION UNLESS CERTIFIEDA A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

DRAWN

CHK'D

APPV'D

MFG

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:

FINISH:

DEBURR AND BREAK SHARP EDGESSIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

REVISION

TITLE:

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:8 SHEET 1 OF 1WEIGHT: Q.A

A3

NOTICE:
UNAUTHORIZED USE, MANUFACTURE, OR REPRODUCTION IN WHOLE OR IN PART IS PROHIBITED, DRAWING DESIGN 
AND OTHER DISCLOSURES ARE SOLE PROPERTY OF DEKALB BLOWER INC. - P.O. BOX 516 - YORKVILLE - IL - 60560

NAME


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


